
Name Address Contact Phone Number Email Address Website
Allen Recycling 522 Industry Drive, Canton, MS 39046-3669 Clarence Allen (662) 746-1120-Office, (601) 214-4188-Cell recyallen6@bellsouth.net
FV Recycling, LLC Sumrall Plant: 1386 Hwy 42, Sumrall, MS 39482; Jackson Plant: 3010 North Mill Street, Jackson, MS 39216 Quinten Williams (601) 522-0337-Cell
City of Greenwood/Leflore County Recycling 1500 Commerce Street, Greenwood, MS 38930 C.J. Coleman (662) 455-7197-Office, (662) 312-4383-Cell ccoleman@cityofgreenwood.org
City of Oxford Recycling Facility County Road 321 (Pea Ridge Road), Oxford, MS Michelle Robinson (662) 232-2745-Office mrobinson@oxfordms.net
Community Recycling, Inc. 520 Walnut Street, Rolling Fork, MS 39159 Walter Ward (662) 828-3779-Office
D.D.J. Recycling 1230 Springridge Rd., Clinton, MS 39056 Robert Wilson (601) 503-3305-Office DDJ.inc.ms@gmail.com
Douglas Recycling 1720 Highway 178, Mantachie, MS 38855-7224 Doug Comer (662) 347-4869-Office
Greenville Recycling Center 954 N. Broadway Street, Greenville, MS 38701 Buddy Garrett (662) 347-4869-Office Buddyincl@yahoo.com
Industrial Recyclers of Mississippi, LLC 211-A C.C. Clark Road, Starkville, MS 39759 Joseph Bell (662) 324-0930-Office lacey@industrialrecyclersms.com www.industrialrecyclerms.com
MIDD West Industries 100 Smokey Lane, Vicksburg, MS 39180 Kearney Waites (601) 638-2791-Office kearneyw@att.net
Mississippi Recycling Services 6500 Center Street E, Horn Lake, MS 38637-2402 Toby Hagerty (901) 331-9510-Office thagerty@recyclingit.com
MS Army National Guard, Camp Shelby Recycle Center C Avenue, Bldg. 322, Camp Shelby, MS 39047 James Moffett (601) 558-2230-Office james.a.moffet8.nfg@mail.mil
MS Army National Guard, Camp McCain Recycle Center 3152 James H. Biddy Rd., Bldg. S615, Grenada, MS 38901 Russell Denton (662) 294-0127-Office james.r.denton2.nfg@mail.mil
Tupelo Recycling Co. 669 Westmoreland Dr., Tupelo, MS 38804 Maury Giachelli (662) 407-0708-Office, (256) 717-9540-Cell mgiachelli@tupelorecycling.com, tupelo-office@recycling.com www.tupelorecycling.com 
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Republic Services, Huntsville Recycling Services 1004 A Cleaner Way, Huntsville, AL 35805 Stephen "SK" Klemann  (607) 437-8820-Mr. Klemann SKlemann@republicservices.com https://www.republicservices.com
Cellmark, Inc., Birmingham Recycling and Recovery #9 41st Street South, Birmingham, AL 35222 (205) 591-8201 https://www.cellmark.com/
City of Florence Recycling Center 1200 Terrace Street, Florence, AL 35630 David Koonce (256) 760-6498 WKoonce@florenceal.org https://florenceal.org/public_works/recycling_department.php
City of Decatur Recycling Center 625 Landfill Drive, Trinity, AL 35673 Danny Dodson (256) 341-4770, (256) 341-4772 ddotson@decatur-al.gov https://www.decaturalabamausa.com/departments/recycling-department/
City of Guntersville 3450 Wyeth Mountain Road, Guntersville, AL 35976 Nicole Reyes (256) 571-7598 nicole.reyes@guntersvilleal.org http://guntersvilleal.org/departments/public-works/recycling/
Tarpon Paper 26655 Railroad Ave, Loxley, AL 36551 (251) 338-4017
JCR Recycling 1611 22nd Street Southeast, Cullman, AL 35055 Christopher Fisher (256) 734-0903 christopher.FISHER@JCRRECYCLING.COM https://www.jcrrecycling.com/
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City of Conway 4550 Hwy 62 West, Conway, AR 72034 Adam Robinson (501) 450-6155 adam.robinson@cityofconway.org
Waste Management/Recycle America 7900 Sloan Dr., Little Rock, AR 72206 Rusty Miller (501) 490-0733 Jmille15@wm.com
Marck Recycling 3507 North Arkansas St., Rogers, AR 72756 Wes Dougherty (417) 847-5900 wdougherty@marck.net
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Pratt Recycling 10451 Richard Pratt Drive, Shreveport, LA 71115 Ron Shepard (318) 798-2308-FACILITY, (318) 210-5664-Mr. Shepard rshepard@prattindustries.com http://www.prattindustries.com/locations-and-contacts
Republic Services 7923 Tom Drive, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 Stephen "SK" Klemann  (607) 437-8820-Mr. Klemann SKlemann@republicservices.com https://www.republicservices.com
Republic Services 804 L and A Road, Metaire, LA 70001 Stephen "SK" Klemann  (607) 437-8820-Mr. Klemann SKlemann@republicservices.com https://www.republicservices.com
Xpress Recycling, Inc. 5030 Hwy 84 West, Vidalia, LA 71373  Susan Hinson (318) 336-5276 shinson@xpressrecycling.com https://www.xpressrecycling.com
City of Ruston Dennis Woods (318) 251-8621
Opelousas Parish Recycling Center 2717 W. St. Landry St. , Opelousas, La. 70570 Leonard Wilson (337) 942-9576 lwilson@slpsolidwaste.org https://slpsolidwaste.org/disposal-diversion
Xpress Recycling, Inc. 5030 Hwy 84 West, Vidalia, LA 71373  Susan Hinson (318) 336-5276 shinson@xpressrecycling.com https://www.xpressrecycling.com
Waste Connections 500 Seven Oaks Boulevard., Bridge City, LA 70094 Rachel Skowyra (877) 747-4374 ext. 6745 Rachel.skowyra@wasteconnections.com
West Monroe Recycling Center 409 Lincoln Street, West Monroe, La. 71291 Stuart Hodnett (318) 397-3290, (318) 396-2600 shodnett@ouachitagreen.org https://www.cityofwestmonroe.com/216/Recycling
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Pratt Recycling 4224 Delp Street, Memphis, TN 38118 Ron Shepard (901) 566-2247-FACILITY, (318) 210-5664-Mr. Shepard rshepard@prattindustries.com http://www.prattindustries.com/locations-and-contacts
Pratt Recycling 1200 Polk Avenue Nashville, TN 37210 Ron Shepard (615) 259-8182-FACILITY, (318) 210-5664-Mr. Shepard rshepard@prattindustries.com http://www.prattindustries.com/locations-and-contacts
Republic Services 3197 Farrisview Boulevard, Memphis TN 38118 Stephen "SK" Klemann  (607) 437-8820-Mr. Klemann SKlemann@republicservices.com https://www.republicservices.com
Spectra Recycling 1627 Robert C. Jackson, Maryville, TN 37801 http://www.spectrausa.com/recycling.html
Waste Mangement River Hills Recycling 208 River Hlls Drive., Nashville, TN 37210 (651) 889-0605 http://www.wm.com
Goodwill Industries 121 Pope Road, Morristown, TN 37814
John F. Germ Recycling Center at Orange Grove 615 Derby Street, Chattanooga, TN 37404 (615) 629-1451 development@orangegrove.org http://www.orangegrovecenter.org
WestRock Chattanooga 2900 Home Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37410   http://www.westrock.com/en/products/recycling
SP Recycling 2824 Hoitt Avenue, Knoxville, TN 37917 (865) 525-6397
Tennessee American Recycling 200 W. Springdale Avenue, Knoxville, TN 37917 (865) 558-3034
WestRock Knoxville 1323 Proctor Street, Knoxville, TN 37921 http://www.westrock.com/en/products/recycling
All Fiber (Formerly Southeast Recycled Fiber LLC) 532 Mobile Street, Jackson, TN 38301 (731) 423-9362 http://afsrecycling.com
Advanced Polymer Recycling 3827 W. Lee Hwy, Loudon, TN 37774 (865) 408-2388
International Paper 1814 Third Street, Memphis, TN 38109 (901) 726-1600
Waste Mangement Rivergate Recycling 630 Myatt Drive, Madison, TN 37115 (615) 860-3531 http://www.wm.com
M&M Recycling 161 Pallet Lane, Sparta, TN 
SP Recycling 139 Industrial Boulevard, LaVergne, TN 37086
WestRock Nashville 707 19th Avenue North, Nashville, TN 37203 http://www.westrock.com/en/products/recycling
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